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Type of 
activity 

         

Year 

     

  

 

2 3 A 1 
(4) 

Period 0 1 
(6) 

2 0 2 6 
(8) 

        

                (filled in by the CBS)  (14) 

                  

University in _____________________________________________________________________________       
       
Name of the institution of higher education where you obtained the academic degree of university specialist        
       
      ____________________________________________________________________________________________       
       
Address_________________________________________________________________________________________       
       

1 NAME AND SURNAME
_______________________________________________________________________________ 

     
 

         
 PERSONAL IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (PIN)                (25) 
 (please enter accurate and legible numbers)                 
                  

2 SEX (circle the code next to the answer) male  ....................................................................................  1  
(26) 

  female  ..........................................................................  2  

 
3 YEAR OF BIRTH (enter the last two digits into boxes)_________________________________      (30) 

        
4 PERMANENT RESIDENCE       

          
 Settlement  _____________________________________________________________________________         (36) 

          

 Town/municipality  _______________________________________________________________________         
          

 County ________________________________________________________________________________         
          
 Country  _______________________________________________________________________________        (39) 

          

5 CITIZENSHIP  __________________________________________________________________________        (42) 

          

6 NATIONALITY  _________________________________________________________________________        (44) 

 
7 PRIOR EDUCATION 
          

 Name of the institution of higher education you graduated from          

          

  _____________________________________________________________________________________         (47) 

          
 Country of the institution of higher education  _________________________________________________         (50) 

          

 Year of graduation from that institution of higher education  ______________________________________         (54) 

          

8 YEAR OF ENROLMENT TO SPECIALIST STUDY  ____________________________________________         (58) 

          

9 SCIENTIFIC FIELD OF THE SPECIALIST’S THESIS          

          

  _____________________________________________________________________________________         (62) 

          

10 EDUCATION GROUP OF THE SPECIALIST’S THESIS          

          

  _____________________________________________________________________________________         (66) 

  

11 NAME OF THE SPECIALIST STUDY PROGRAMME YOU ATTENDED __________________________________________________ 

  

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 TITLE OF THE SPECIALIST’S THESIS _______________________________________________________________________________ 
  
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

TURN THE PAGE! 
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12 ACTIVITY OF THE ORGANISATION IN WHICH YOU ARE EMPLOYED1) (circle one code) 
If you do not recognise the activity of the organisation in which you are employed, just enter the correct name of the organisation in 
question 13.  

  

    

  Agriculture, forestry and fishing  ..........................................................................................................................................................................................  01  

(68) 

  Mining and quarrying  ................................................................................................................................................................................................  02  

  Manufacturing  .....................................................................................................................................................................................................................  03  

  Electricity, gas, steam and air conditioning supply  ...................................................................................................................................................  04  

  Water supply; sewerage, waste management and remediation activities  .........................................................................................................................  05  

  Construction  ..............................................................................................................................................................................................................  06  

  Wholesale and retail trade ...................................................................................................................................................................................................  07  

  Transportation and storage  .......................................................................................................................................................................................  08  

  Accommodation and food service activities  ........................................................................................................................................................................  09  

  Publishing, broadcasting, and content production and distribution activities …………………………………………………………………………………..10  

 Telecommunication, computer programming, consulting, computer infrastructure and other information service activities………………………………….11  

  Financial and insurance activities  .............................................................................................................................................................................  12  

  Real estate activities  ...........................................................................................................................................................................................................  13  

  Professional, scientific and technical activities  .........................................................................................................................................................  14  

  Administrative and support service activities  ......................................................................................................................................................................  15  

  Public administration and defence; compulsory social security  ...............................................................................................................................  16  

  Education .............................................................................................................................................................................................................................  17  

  Human health and social work activities  ...................................................................................................................................................................  18  

  Arts, sports and recreation  ..................................................................................................................................................................................................  19  

  Other service activities  ..............................................................................................................................................................................................  20  

  Activities of households as employers and undifferentiated goods- and services-producing 
 activities of households for own use  ...................................................................................................................................................................................  21 

 

  Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies (e.g. UN, EU, OECD, IMF, EFTA, WB, etc.)  ........................................................................  22   

1) Decision on the National Classification of Activities 2025 – NKD 2025 (NN, No. 47/24). 
 

13 NAME OF THE ORGANISATION IN WHICH YOU ARE EMPLOYED  
 

  

 ______________________________________________________________________________________________   

    

14 WHO COVERED THE COSTS FOR THE SPECIALIST STUDY (circle one code according to prevalence)   

  Employer (organisation/company) ....................................................................................................................................................  1  

(69) 
  Funds from the State Budget  ...................................................................................................................................................  2  

  Candidate personally/parent/provider  ..............................................................................................................................................  3  

  Someone else ______________________________________________________________________________________  .  4  

 (enter who/what) 
 

15 
COUNTRY WHERE YOU ATTENDED SECONDARY SCHOOL 
____________________________________________________________ 

    

(72) 

    

 
16 DID YOU ATTEND SOME STUDY PROGRAMME OR PROFESSIONAL TRAINING (INCLUDING INTERSHIP) OUTSIDE THE 

REPUBLIC OF CROATIA DURING YOUR COURSE OF STUDY THAT LASTED THREE OR MORE MONTHS  
OR IN WHICH YOU ACQUIRED 15 ECTS CREDITS? 

 

  

  yes .....................................................................1  
(73) 

  no  .............................................................. 2  

 If the answer is “yes”, please indicate the name of the programme and of the country         

 (if you attended several study programmes, indicate the one that lasted the longest)         
    

 EU mobility programmes (Erasmus+ and Erasmus Mundus)  .................................................................................................................................  1   
    

 Name of the programme_________________________________________________________________________________________ __    
    

 Other international/national mobility programmes (bilateral and multilateral programmes)…………………………… ……………………… 2   
   (74) 

 Name of the programme_________________________________________________________________________________________ .....    
    

 Other  ................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 3   
    

 Name of the programme_________________________________________________________________________________________ .....    

 

 In which country ________________ _____________________________________________________________________      (77) 

 
 

 

Form filled in by  Form checked by 

 
 
 ____________________________   _________________________________ 

(person responsible) 
 
 
In  __________________________  on  ______________  2026 


